
 

Student Services      Spring 2024 
 

Student Council Club President Advisor E Mail Address 

President Olivia Kaspryk Dr. Ferguson olivia.kaspryk@palmer.edu 

1st V.P.    elise.splichal@palmer.edu 

2nd V.P.    dominic.spinos@palmer.edu 

Treasurer Amy Henry  amy.henry@palmer.edu 

Secretary Sean Van Newkirk   sean.vannewkirk@palmer.edu 

Class Officers 

1st Tri Class 272    

2nd Tri Class 271 Gabe Workman  gabriel.workman@palmer.edu 

3rd Tri Class 263 
Samantha 
Nussberger  s.nussberger23@palmer.edu 

4th Tri Class 262 Kylie Howell  kylie.howell@palmer.edu 

5th Tri Class 261 James (JT) Tillman  james.tillman@palmer.edu 

6th Tri Class 253 Olivia Schaewe  olivia.schaewe@palmer.edu 

7th Tri Class 252 Isaac Boedigheimer  isaac.boedigheimer@palmer.edu 

8th Tri Class 251 Peter O’Tool  peter.otool@palmer.edu 

9th Tri Class 243 Destiny Decker  destiny.decker@palmer.edu 

10th Tri Class 242 Madeline Eager Dr Hagen madeline.eager@palmer.edu 

 
Co-ed Fraternity 

Delta Delta Pi Melanie Teper Dr.’s Hynes/Johnson melanie.teper@palmer.edu 

 
Technique Clubs 

Activator Club Caemlyn Matthews Dr. Krayenhagen caemlyn.matthews@palmer.edu 

Animal Chiropractic Brooklyn Pardall Dr.’s Ferguson/Speer brooklyn.pardall@palmer.edu 

Applied Kinesiology Club Rebecca VanWart Dr. Clark rebecca.vanwart@palmer.edu 

Blair Club Justine Ecker Dr. Klaus justine.ecker@palmer.edu 

Chiropractic BioPhysics Club Not active Dr. Heston  

Extremity Club Ryan Hayter Dr. Dittmar ryan.hayter@palmer.edu 

Gonstead Club Jacob Mavis Dr. Gindl jacob.mavis@palmer.edu 

HVLA Education System Cheyanne Schmaltz Dr. Mansholt cheyanne.schmaltz@palmer.edu 

Knee Chest Upper Cervical Mason Parrott Dr. Wells ellen.albers@palmer.edu 

McKenzie Method Not active Dr. Kevin Percuoco  

Motion Palpation Morgan Tramburg Dr. Kevin Percuoco morgan.tramburg@palmer.edu 

Pediatrics and Prenatal Club Not active Dr. Bhatti  

Rehab 2 Performance (R2P) Tyler Bensz Dr. Klopic tyler.bensz@palmer.edu 

Torque Release Club Annaliesa Sullivan Dr. Margrave annaliesa.sullivan@palmer.edu 

AO/NUCCA Club Christine Harris Dr. Hagen christine.harris@palmer.edu 

Extramural Sports Clubs 

Baseball   Ron O'Brien  

Basketball Club  Ron O'Brien  

Golf Colton Belloma Ron O’Brien colton.belloma@palmer.edu 

Hockey Trent Drover Ron O'Brien trent.drover@palmer.edu 

Men's Rugby John Haley Ron O’Brien john.haley@palmer.edu 

Women’s Rugby Taylor Briehl Ron O’Brien taylor.briehl@palmer.edu 

Soccer Brendan Geist Ron O’Brien brendan.geist@palmer.edu 

Volleyball Co-Ed Intramural Ron O'Brien ron.obrien@palmer.edu 



Professional Associations 

Student American Black 
Chiropractors Assn. (SABCA) TyRhee Burnett Kelan Ritchie tyrhee.burnett@palmer.edu 

Student American Chiropractic 
Assn. (SACA) Stephon Cherry 

Dr.’s Crouse & 

Ferguson 
stephon.cherry@palmer.edu 

Student International 
Chiropractic Assn. (SICA) Alex Groene Dr. Hynes alexander.groene@palmer.edu 

 
Special Interest 

Canadian Club Justine Ecker Kelan Ritchie justine.ecker@palmer.edu 

Christian Chiropractors Assn. Not active Taylr Busch  

Forward Thinking Chiropractic Not active Dr. Crouse  

Kairos Training Club Adam Diehm Dr. Ferguson adam.diehm@palmer.edu 

Knights of Chiropractic Brandon Flores Dr. Cunningham brandon.flores@palmer.edu 

Level-Up Club Jake Koerner Dr. Roger Hynes jake.koerner@palmer.edu 

Mabel’s Chapter Jazmynn Hardy Dr. Payton-Dexter jazmynn.hardy@palmer.edu 

Mastery, Love, Service Club Monica Rosiak Dr. Sorgenfrey monica.rosiak@palmer.edu 

Radiology & Technological 
Society 

Alex McLean Dr.’s McLean & Furlow a.mclean23@palmer.edu 

Wisconsin Club Taylor Briehl Sonnet Busen taylor.briehl@palmer.edu 

Vast Speaking & Leadership Dennis Decker Megan Beveridge dennis.decker@palmer.edu 

Veterans Club Mikhail Miles 
Dr.’s Brozovich & 
Nielsen 

mikhail.miles@palmer.edu 

Sports Chiropractic Club Grace Wendels Dr. Hopkins grace.wendels@palmer.edu 

 
Student Leadership 

Class Representatives  Lora Schroeder lora.schroeder@palmer.edu 

Palmer Business Center 
Ambassadors 

Robin Ostermeier Dr. Cunningham robin.ostermeier@palmer.edu 

Palmer Campus Guides Marie Le Paige Whitney marie.le@palmer.edu 

Palmer Mentors Micala Folkedahl Lora Schroeder micala.folkedahl@palmer.edu 

Palmer Student Alumni 
Foundation (PSAF) 

Amy Henry Nicole Rathje amy.henry@palmer.edu 

 

 Please contact Lora Schroeder in Student Services at (563) 884-5838, for more information.  Each 

club/organization must have a registration form on file with Student Services each trimester, to keep active status. 


